
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Legal Seq= 0; Name= WALTER MORTGAGE
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200408160004
58580

08/16/2004
10:39:00

WALTER
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST UNION
NATIONAL
BANK

199708110002
53111

200408250004
75320

08/25/2004
08:32:00

WALTER
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BISSON,
BRUCE L
TRUSTEE

200406140003
21450

200404090001
84200

04/09/2004
10:21:00

WALTER
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

200106180002
47561


