Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Legal Seq= 0; Name= WALTER MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200408160004 58580	10:39:00	WALTER MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee		FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK					199708110002 53111	
200408250004 75320	08:32:00	WALTER MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BISSON, BRUCE L TRUSTEE					200406140003 21450	
200404090001 84200	10:21:00	WALTER MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JIM WALTER HOMES INC					200106180002 47561	